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1) Issues encountered during payload design / development: 

 

● Received Payload Summary Review 

 

2) Activities of the team members: 

  

● Group effort to reply to review 

● Preparing preliminary component ordering list 

 

3) Milestones achieved: 

 

● Awarded seat aboard HASP with contingencies 

 

4) Current team members and leaders: 

 

Unfortunately, we have lost a team member. Matthew Newman is not longer associated 

with our project. This leaves the following members: 

 

Advisor: Srikanth Saripalli <Srikanth.Saripalli@asu.edu> 

Leader:  Michael Mein  <mmein@asu.edu> 

Sepideh Jafarzadeh <sjafarza@asu.edu> 

   Itxier Meziani   <imeziani@asu.edu> 

   Ahmet Deran   <Ahmet.Deran@asu.edu> 

   Michael Ayual   <Michael.Ayual@asu.edu> 

   Nicholas Aldana  <nickaldana@gmail.com> 

   Nicholas Knaus  <32lateralus@gmail.com> 

   Weston Wands  <Weston.Wands@asu.edu> 
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